

Global Advisor – Project Management Profession

Dr. Alexey Ph. Tsekhovoy



Author, Educator, Executive Advisor to Industry and Government President, Union of Project Managers of the Republic of Kazakhstan (UPM RK) Professor, Director, International PM Science Center, Kazakh National University (KazNTU) Co-founder, Consulting and Research Organizations Consortium in Kazakhstan

Almaty, Kazakhstan



Alexey Tsekhovoy is president of the Union of Project Managers of the Republic of Kazakhstan (UPM RK), and Director of the International project management science Center at the Kazakh National University after K.I. Satpaev (KazNTU). He holds a D.Sc. in engineering and is professor of KazNTU after K.I. Satpaev.

Dr. Tsekhovoy graduated from Kazakh Mining and Metallurgical Institute, defended his doctoral thesis at the Moscow State Mining University, and has worked as a teacher, head of department, dean of the faculty, the First Deputy Chairman of the State Attestation Committee of the Republic of Kazakhstan. He is a coordinator and supervisor of fundamental research papers on information and communication technologies in subsurface and management. He has performed expert work on assessing realization government programs "E-government" and "Reduction of information inequality". He managed several projects for the United Nations Development Program in the field of information and communication technologies.

PMWJ Advisor Profile Page 1 of 2

Since 2003 he has been actively engaged in the promotion of prospective area for Kazakhstan – project management. With his direct participation, the Kazakhstan state classifier introduced a new direction – project management, that has started training of masters and doctors in "Project Management" in the education system.

He was initiator and organizer of the First and Second Forums on "Project Management in Central Asia" (2009, 2012). He is one of the founders of Consulting and Research Organizations Consortium in Kazakhstan (2012).

Dr. Tsekhovoy can be contacted at tsaf@list.ru.

To view works by Dr. Tsekhovoy that have been published in the PM World Journal, visit his author showcase in the PM World Library at https://pmworldlibrary.net/authors/dr-alexey-ph-tsekhovoy/

Profile updated in March 2019

PMWJ Advisor Profile Page 2 of 2